Estate
Garland Views
Garland Views
Garland Views
Garland Views
Garland Views
Garland Views
Garland Views

Garland Views

Lot No.

Lot 8

Lot 7

Lot 2

Lot ©

Lot 12

Lot 11

Lot &

Lot 4

Street
Garland Road
Garland Road

63 Anstey Street
11 Garland Road
Garland Road
Garland Road
Garland Road

1 Garland Road

Suburb State

Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock

Cessnock

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

Price
£572,300
$489,540
£568,300
£558,090
£505,220
£563,490
£559,190

$568,190

House Design
Thallium 22
Copper 21
Thallium 22
Thallium 22 (DG)
Copper 19
Thallium 22 (DG)
Thallium 22

Thallium 22

Size (sqm) Land (sqm) Bed Bath Car

205.08

157.08

203.08

224

177.08

224

205.08

203.08

b = Available | = Reserved

600

602

603

600

619

619

601

802

5

4

3

2

1

2

= 5igned 4 = Sold

Titled Status
Registered
Registered

Yes

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered



