								= Available	• =	Reserv	ed (j = Signed	● = Sold
Estate	Lot No.	Street	Suburb	State	Price	House Design	Size (sqm)	Land (sqm)	Bed	Bath	Car	Titled	Status
Garland Views	Lot 8	Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$572,300	Thallium 22	203.08	600	5	3	1	Registered	⊌
Garland Views	Lot 7	Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$489,540	Copper 21	197.08	602	4	2	2	Registered	0
Garland Views	Lot 2	63 Anstey Street	Cessnock	NSW	\$568,300	Thallium 22	203.08	603	5	3	1	Yes	•
Garland Views	Lot 9	11 Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$558,090	Thallium 22 (DG)	224	600	5	3	2	Registered	0
Garland Views	Lot 12	Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$505,220	Copper 19	177.08	619	3	2	2	Registered	0
Garland Views	Lot 11	Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$563,490	Thallium 22 (DG)	224	619	5	3	2	Registered	0
Garland Views	Lot 6	Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$559,190	Thallium 22	203.08	601	5	3	1	Registered	0
Garland Views	Lot 4	1 Garland Road	Cessnock	NSW	\$568,190	Thallium 22	203.08	602	5	3	1	Registered	•